Sofa+bed - Neva (Pull-out bed) As low as

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Sleeping (mattress) area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Product Options

€299.00

132

70

110x210
110x210

62

31

70

Pull-out bed
Plastic

Cyprus Home ELT

Neva
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Colour:

Brown
Dark gray
Black
Gray



